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CMPS 100A

CMPS 100B

COMP 101

EDUC 170

CIVE 451
LAW 312

SOWO 240A
SOWO 430A
ACCT 225
ACCT 416
BUSS 101

BUSS 201
CIVE 213
CIVE 213A

FINA 413

FINA 414
MECH 413
MKTG 225
MNGT 416
SOCS 102

Introduction to Technical 
Computing for the Arts

Introduction to Technical 
Computing for the Sciences

Introduction to Technical 
Computing

علم النفس التربوي

Water and Wastewater Treatment
Labour Law and Social Insurance

Social Counseling
Social Work and Volunteers
Intermediate Accounting II
Accounting Information Systems
Principles of Management

Principles of Microeconomics
Strength of Materials
Strength of Materials for 
Architectural Engineers
Investment Management

Behavioral Finance
Air Conditioning
Sales Managment
Special Topics in Business
Omani Society

3

3

3

3

3
3

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3

3

3
3
3
3
3

70

75

80

6

7

1

1
2
3
4
50
1
2
1
1
50
50
50
51
50
50
50

50

50
50
50
50
50

55

60

65

70

29-12-2024

29-12-2024

29-12-2024

29-12-2024

30-12-2024
30-12-2024

30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024

30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024

30-12-2024

30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

Course # Course Title Day Time SecCr
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Instructor
20

19

23

23

19

7

71
65
44
58
10
42
56
57
23
19
2
36
34
31
4
4

2

5
17
3
8
52

75

65

57

62

Enr.
Mohamad Ramez 
Dimachkieh
Abdul Khaliq AL 
Shukailli
Abdul Khaliq AL 
Shukailli
Biju Sayed

NURUL AKHMAL 
Binti MOHD 
ZULKEFLI
NURUL AKHMAL 
Binti MOHD 
ZULKEFLI
Nasser Abdelrasheed
Nasser Abdelrasheed
Mosleh AL Majali
Mona Khairallah
Mohammed Tabouk
Said Naoom AL Kathiri
Said Naoom AL Kathiri
Mohamed Kandil 
Reem Abuiyada
Ilker Yilmaz
Shariq Mohammed
Mohammed Jaboob
Mohammed Jaboob
Mohammad Alomari
Ali Rafeet
Ali Rafeet

Mohammed Ahmar 
Uddin
Nadia Sha
Paul Okonkwo
Shouvik Sanyal
Logine Almaghraby
Ali Tabook

Hamid Souakharoun

Nasser Mahroos Al 
Saiari
Hamid Souakharoun

Ali Tabook

Evening Final Exam

CAAS-103C-L

CAAS-108C-LFP

CAAS-102C-L

CAAS-104C-L

CAAS-101C-L

CAAS-101C-L

COMC-002B
COMC-005B
COMC-005C
COMC-001B
CE-101A
COMC-Hall 1
COMC-Hall 2
COMC-Hall 4
COMC-Hall 4
COMC-001C
COMC-001C
COMC-Hall 2
COMC-Hall 2
COMC-001C
CE-001A
CE-001A

COMC-001C

COMC-Hall 2
CEW-001
COMC-Hall 2
COMC-001C
DUCH-
Conferance
DUCH-
Conferance
DUCH-
Conferance
DUCH-
Conferance
DUCH-
Conferance
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LAW 328
LAW 481
LAW 352

SOCS 201A
SOCS 203A

SOWO 260A
ACCT 222
ARAB 101

BUSS 104

BUSS 304

BUSS 401
ENGR 100

ENGR 300

FINA 221

FINA 223

FINA 224
LSCM 221

LSCM 226

MATH 103B
MISS 226
MNGT 223

MNGT 413

LAW 334
LAW 455

MECH 414
SOWO 310A
ACCT 221
BUSS 103
BUSS 403

Maritime Law
E-Commerce
Legal Terms in English

Sustainable Social Development
Social Planning

Social Work Practice with Groups
Managerial Cost Accounting
Academic Writing in Arabic

Principles of Management 
Accounting
Quantitative Methods for 
Business
Research Methodology
Introduction to Engineering

Engineering Economy

Money and Capital Markets

Financial Services

Islamic Finance
Fundamentals of Logistics and 
Supply Chain Management
Operations Management in 
Supply Chain
Mathematics for Business
Enterprise Systems
Operations Management

Organizational Change & 
Development
Public Administration
Foundations of Islamic 
Jurisprudence
Gas Turbines
Research Methods in Social Work
Intermediate Accounting I
Principles of Marketing
Business Environment

2
2
2

3
3

3
3
3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3
3
3

3

2
3

3
3
3
3
3

1
1
1
2
1
1

1
50
65
75
50

50

50
1
50
51
1
50
51

50

50

50
50

50

60
50
50

50

1
1

50
1
50
50
50

30-12-2024
30-12-2024
31-12-2024

31-12-2024
31-12-2024

31-12-2024
31-12-2024
31-12-2024

31-12-2024

31-12-2024

31-12-2024
31-12-2024

31-12-2024

31-12-2024

31-12-2024

31-12-2024
31-12-2024

31-12-2024

31-12-2024
31-12-2024
31-12-2024

31-12-2024

31-12-2024
31-12-2024

01-01-2025
01-01-2025
01-01-2025
01-01-2025
01-01-2025

19:00-21:00
19:00-21:00
14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

19:00-21:00
19:00-21:00

14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

Course # Course Title Day Time SecCr
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.

26.
27.
28.

29.

30.

31.
32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
37.

38.

39.
40.
41.

42.

43.
44.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Instructor
26
10
18
23
46
50

86
21
70
73
24

18

39
36
40
38
19
28
21

27

33

16
13

12

37
10
28

13

25
37

9
35
22
32
50

Enr.
Jaber  Qitoon Alshahri
Musallam AL Awaid
Said Naoom AL Kathiri
Said Naoom AL Kathiri
Ali Tabook
Nasser Mahroos Al 
Saiari
Ahmed Shredam
Ilker Yilmaz
Amir AL Kathiri
Omar Mahroos Al Saiari
Shireen Rosario

Mohammedosman 
Eltigani
Abdullah  Al-Ansi
Issam Bait Bahadur
Shaukat Khan
Paul Okonkwo
Shaukat Khan
Refat  Al Shannaq
Mohammad Wasi 
Ahmad
Mohammed Ahmar 
Uddin
Mohammed Abdul Imran
Khan
Naushad Alam
Mohammad 
Nazmuzzaman Hye
Hafiz Akram

Asma AL Najjar
Murtaza Farooque
Mohammed Wamique 
Hisam
Ali  Hubais 

Musallam AL Awaid
Mohammed Bin Saif

Farooq Ahmed
Ahmed Al Rantisi
Shireen Rosario
Suhail Ghouse
Eman AL-Malki

Evening Final Exam

COMC-002B
COMC-002B
COMC-102B
COMC-102B
COMC-204B
COMC-Hall 3

COMC-Hall 4
COMC-Hall 3
COMC-002B
COMC-005B
COMC-Hall 3

COMC-101A

COMC-Hall 2
CE-107A
CEW-001
CE-107D
CE-106A
CE-101A
CE-102A

COMC-001C

COMC-Hall 2

COMC-Hall 3
COMC-001C

COMC-Hall 2

COMC-005C
CCBA-Lab2
COMC-001C

COMC-101A

COMC-005B
COMC-002B

CEW-001
COMC-204B
COMC-Hall 4
COMC-Hall 1
COMC-001C
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CMPS 300
EECE 361

ENGL 101

FINA 222

LAW 430

LAW 447
LSCM 414
MATH 205
MKTG 223
MNGT 414

PHYS 170
CIVE 210
CIVE 210A

LAW 100

LAW 103

LAW 105

LAW 345
MECH 272
SOWO 250A
SOWO 320A
ACCT 223
ACCT 415
BUSS 204
BUSS 306
ENGL 305

LSCM 411

MATH 199
MISS 414
MNGT 224
PSYC 110A

LAW 302

Human Computer interaction
Power Systems I

Basic Academic English

Commercial & Digital Banking

Private International Law I

Research Methods in Law
Air Cargo Management
Calculus III
Service Marketing
Operations Research

Fundamentals of Physics I
Statics
Mechanical Ststics for 
Architectural Engineers
Introduction to Law

Sources of Obligations

Principles of Commercial Law

Judicial Execution
Mechanical Statics
School Social Work
International Social Work
Financial Statement Analysis
International Accounting
Business Law and Ethics
Strategic Management
Advanced English Language and 
Communication Skills
Supply Chain Strategies and 
Processes
Calculus I
Business Intelligence
International Management
Introduction to Psychology

Criminal Law (Special part )

3
3

3

3

3

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3

3

3

3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3

3
3
3
3

3

1
1

50
55
60
50

1
2
1
50
50
1
50

50
50
50

1

1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
50
50
50
50
50

50

50
50
50
1
2
1

01-01-2025
01-01-2025

01-01-2025

01-01-2025

01-01-2025

01-01-2025
01-01-2025
01-01-2025
01-01-2025
01-01-2025

01-01-2025
02-01-2025
02-01-2025

02-01-2025

02-01-2025

02-01-2025

02-01-2025
02-01-2025
02-01-2025
02-01-2025
02-01-2025
02-01-2025
02-01-2025
02-01-2025
02-01-2025

02-01-2025

02-01-2025
02-01-2025
02-01-2025
02-01-2025

02-01-2025

16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

19:00-21:00

Course # Course Title Day Time SecCr
50.
51.

52.

53.

54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.
61.
62.

63.

64.

65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.

76.
77.
78.
79.

80.

Instructor
10
9

36
40
46
20

10
34
17
29
44
6
8

43
6
3

63

35
19
54
37
38
8
89
33
16
6
46
19
41

8

39
9
29
46
46
47

Enr.
Lincy Kanagaselvi
Omar Ghafram AL 
Shahri
Muna Al -Amri
Qaseim AL Maashani
Qaseim AL Maashani
Mohammed Ahmar 
Uddin
Abdulkarim Zallam
Faycal Mahjoub
Salim  AL Kathiri
Umair Waqas
Haider Rizvi
Shouvik Sanyal
Mohammedosman 
Eltigani
Musallam Tabook
Khalid AL Kaaf
Khalid AL Kaaf

Hazem Hamdy 
Mohamed
Jaber  Qitoon Alshahri
Jaber  Qitoon Alshahri
Khaled Abutaha
Khaled Abutaha
Souad Ezzerouali 
Khalid AL Kaaf
Ahmed Shredam
Mohamed Kandil 
Shariq Mohammed
Ilker Yilmaz
Ali  Hubais 
Logine Almaghraby
Ajit Govande

Mohammad 
Nazmuzzaman Hye
Taoufik Ben Jabeur
Murtaza Farooque
Logine Almaghraby
Mona Khairallah
Reem Abuiyada
Sabrine Ahmed

Evening Final Exam

CAAS-101C-L
CE-106A

COMC-001B
COMC-006B
COMC-101B
COMC-Hall 1

COMC-005C
COMC-005C
COMC-005B
COMC-Hall 4
COMC-002B
COMC-001C
COMC-001C

COMC-002B
CE-105A
CE-105A

COMC-Hall 4

COMC-101B
COMC-102B
COMC-Hall 1
COMC-Hall 2
COMC-003B
CE-105A
COMC-Hall 3
COMC-004B
COMC-001C
COMC-Hall 3
COMC-Hall 3
COMC-001C
COMC-001B

COMC-Hall 3

COMC-005C
CCBA-Lab2
COMC-001C
COMC-002B
COMC-005B
COMC-005B
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LAW 490

ARAB 206N

LAW 308
SOWO 400A

ENGL 203B
LAW 235

LAW 107

LAW 210

LAW 477
PSYC 120A

BUSS 203
EECE 342

MECH 278
MECH 410
MKTG 226
MNGT 221
PSYC 130A
SOCS 110

LAW 206
LAW 412
LAW 101

LAW 202

SOWO 330A
BUSS 307

ENGL 102B
LAW 465

Internship

Arabic Rhetoric

Administrative Judiciary
Social Work Practice with 
Community
English for Business II
Law of Civil and Commercial 
Administrative
International and Regional 
Organizations

International Law (General Part)

International Law of The Sea
Psychology of Growth and 
Development

Principles of Macroeconomics
Communication Systems

Manufacturing Processes
PLC and Industrial Automation
Retail Management
Organizational Behavior
Social Psychology
History of  Arabic and Islamic 
Civilization
Criminal Law (General Part)
Law of Criminal Procedure I
State Theory and Governance 
Systems

Provisions of Obligations

Statistics in Social Work
Statistics for Business

English for Business I
Islamic Criminal Legislation

3

3

3
3

3
3

3

3

2
3

3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3

3

3
3

3
2

1

1
2
3
4
1
1

50
1

1

2
1
2
1
1

2
50
50

50
50
50
50
1
1

1
1
1

2
1
2
1
50

50
1
2

02-01-2025

04-01-2025

04-01-2025
04-01-2025

04-01-2025
04-01-2025

05-01-2025

05-01-2025

05-01-2025
05-01-2025

05-01-2025
05-01-2025

05-01-2025
05-01-2025
05-01-2025
05-01-2025
05-01-2025
05-01-2025

05-01-2025
05-01-2025
06-01-2025

06-01-2025

06-01-2025
06-01-2025

06-01-2025
06-01-2025

19:00-21:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00

16:30-18:30
19:00-21:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00

16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

19:00-21:00
19:00-21:00
14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

Course # Course Title Day Time SecCr
81.

82.

83.
84.

85.
86.

87.

88.

89.
90.

91.
92.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.
101.

102.

103.
104.

105.
106.

Instructor
24

73
69
56
17
39
51

22
43

40

32
22
45
14
48

39
27
18

9
12
3
37
44
60

44
41
30

26
21
34
15
27

21
15
25

Enr.
Salim AL katini AL 
Rawas
Said AL Baraami
Said AL Baraami
Said AL Baraami
Mourad Haji
Salim  AL Kathiri
Ahmed Shredam

Muna Al -Amri
Mohamedelmadni 
Ibrahim
Mahmood AL Maashani

Mahmood AL Maashani
Zakarea Mohammedzain
Zakarea Mohammedzain
Said Naoom AL Kathiri
Mona Khairallah

Mona Khairallah
Nadia Sha
Abdel Rahman Al 
Qawasmi
Paul Okonkwo
Ayman Termanini
Suhail Ghouse
Abdullah  Al-Ansi
Mona Khairallah
Hussain Ba Omar

Sabrine Ahmed
Sabrine Ahmed
Mahmood AL Maashani

Mahmood AL Maashani
Jaber  Qitoon Alshahri
Mohammed Bin Saif
Ahmed Al Rantisi
Mohammed Wamique 
Hisam
Musallam Kashoob
Mohammed Bin Saif
Mohammed Bin Saif

Evening Final Exam

COMC-002B

COMC-005C
COMC-Hall 4
COMC-Hall 3
COMC-Hall 3
COMC-005B
COMC-002B

COMC-005B
COMC-002B

COMC-Hall 4

COMC-Hall 4
COMC-Hall 1
COMC-Hall 1
COMC-105B
COMC-102B

COMC-108B
COMC-005C
CE-105A

CEW-001
CE-107A
COMC-005C
COMC-005C
COMC-005B
COMC-002B

COMC-002B
COMC-005B
COMC-Hall 3

COMC-Hall 3
COMC-Hall 4
COMC-Hall 4
COMC-106B
COMC-005C

COMC-006B
COMC-002B
COMC-002B
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LSCM 412

MATH 210

MNGT 415

SOCS 100A

SOCS 207A
EECE 360

LAW 225
LAW 434
LAW 475
MECH 275
MECH 372

SOWO 300A
SOWO 440A
BUSS 102

BUSS 105

SOWO 200A

LAW 451
LAW 241

LAW 320
SOWO 410A
SOWO 210A

LAW 438

LAW 204

LAW 215
LAW 335

SOWO 230A

Global Logistics and Supply 
Chain Management
Differential Equations

Project Management

Introduction to Sociology

Crisis and Disaster Management
Control Systems

Administrative Law
Private International Law II
Intellectual Property Rights
Thermodynamics
Control Systems

Basics of Social Work  in English
Special Topics in Social Work
Principles of Financial 
Accounting
Principles of Financial 
Management
Introduction to Social Work

Law of Criminal Procedure II
Personal Status Law (1)

Personal Status Law (2)
Management of Social Agencies
Human Behavior and Social 
Environment
Insurance Contract

Basic Law of The Sultanate of 
Oman

Law of Evidence
Commercial Papers and 
Bankrupcy
Social Work Practice with 
Individuals and Their Families

3

3

3

3

3
3

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3

3

3

3
3

3
3
3

2

3

3
3

3

50

50

50

1

2

1
1

1
1
1
50
50

1
1
50

50

1
2
1
1

2

1
1
1

1
2
1

2
1
1

1

2

06-01-2025

06-01-2025

06-01-2025

06-01-2025

06-01-2025
07-01-2025

07-01-2025
07-01-2025
07-01-2025
07-01-2025
07-01-2025

07-01-2025
07-01-2025
07-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025

07-01-2025
08-01-2025

08-01-2025
08-01-2025
08-01-2025

08-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025
09-01-2025

09-01-2025

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30
14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

19:00-21:00
14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
16:30-18:30

19:00-21:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

Course # Course Title Day Time SecCr
107.

108.

109.

110.

111.
112.

113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

118.
119.
120.

121.

122.

123.
124.

125.
126.
127.

128.

129.

130.
131.

132.

Instructor
11

41

3

47

40

47
7

52
28
16
16
16

48
12
34

15

52
35
33
29

16

44
14
83

31
29
11

33
36
29

39

32

Enr.
Umair Waqas

Mohammed Abrahim Al 
Amri
Mohammedosman 
Eltigani
Nasser Mahroos Al 
Saiari
Nasser Mahroos Al 
Saiari
Huda Al-Hajjaj
Abdel Rahman Al 
Qawasmi
Said Naoom AL Kathiri
Abdulkarim Zallam
Faycal Mahjoub
Farooq Ahmed
Abdel Rahman Al 
Qawasmi
Mohamed Kandil 
Mohamed Foda
Shariq Mohammed

Hitham Al Hadhri

Huda Al-Hajjaj
Huda Al-Hajjaj
Sabrine Ahmed
Hazem Hamdy 
Mohamed
Hazem Hamdy 
Mohamed
Mohammed Bin Saif
Mohamed Kandil 
Ahmed Al Rantisi

Jaber  Qitoon Alshahri
Jaber  Qitoon Alshahri
Mahmood AL Maashani

Mahmood AL Maashani
Souad Ezzerouali 
Khaled Abutaha

Ahmed Shredam

Ahmed Shredam

Evening Final Exam

COMC-005C

COMC-004B

COMC-005C

COMC-005B

COMC-005B

COMC-103B
CE-107A

COMC-Hall 4
COMC-001C
COMC-102C
CE-105A
CE-107A

COMC-106B
COMC-105B
COMC-001C

COMC-001C

COMC-Hall 3
COMC-Hall 3
COMC-002B
COMC-Hall 3

COMC-Hall 3

COMC-Hall 4
COMC-101B
COMC-002B

COMC-002B
COMC-002B
COMC-Hall 3

COMC-Hall 3
COMC-102C
COMC-103B

COMC-Hall 4

COMC-Hall 4
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CMPS 260D
CMPS 320

SOWO 290A

ECON 100
LAW 375

LAW 208
LAW 410
LAW 469
LAW 341
LAW 485

أنظمة التشغيل
Introduction to Computer Security

Social Work Practice in Health 
Sector
Principles of Economics
Public Finance and Tax 
Legislation
Corporate Law
Real Rights
History of Islamic Legislation
Business Contracts
International Trade

3
3

3

3
3

3
3
2
3
2

1
1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1

09-01-2025
09-01-2025

09-01-2025

09-01-2025
09-01-2025

13-01-2025
13-01-2025
13-01-2025
13-01-2025
13-01-2025

16:30-18:30
16:30-18:30

16:30-18:30

19:00-21:00
19:00-21:00

14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
14:00-16:00
19:00-21:00
19:00-21:00

Course # Course Title Day Time SecCr
133.
134.

135.

136.
137.

138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

Instructor
2
18

35

56
40

16
35
13
37
20

Enr.
Hamid Jadad
Venkateswaran 
Radhakrishnan
Mohamed Foda

Musallam AL Awaid
Musallam AL Awaid

Khaled Abutaha
Souad Ezzerouali 
Mohammed Bin Saif
Faycal Mahjoub
Musallam AL Awaid

Evening Final Exam

CAAS-102C-L
CAAS-101C-L

COMC-003B

COMC-002B
COMC-005B

COMC-004B
COMC-001C
COMC-004B
COMC-002B
COMC-005B

Room

Schedule Type:


